
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Monthly Air Traffic Summary Report
Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport

November 2010  -  October  2011

Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

Aircraft Operations

       6.3
-     67.9
       0.1

       5.2
     100.0
       3.7

 125,047
 250

 2,611

 144,502
 162

 3,539

 117,625
 780

 2,608

 137,354
 0

 3,414

Grand Total - Aircraft Operations  281,838

Passengers

Total - Air Carrier

Total - Regional

 127,908

 148,203

 121,013

 140,768

       5.7

       5.3

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Total - Domestic Air Carrier

Total - International Air Carrier

Total - Transborder Air Carrier

 6,412,749

 13,362

 59,126

 6,412,626
 123

 13,362
 0

 59,126
 0

       6.0
-     43.2

-     63.6
       0.0

-      6.4
       0.0

 12,842,797
 341

 27,456
 0

 119,508
 0

 12,116,535
 600

 75,472
 0

 127,622
 0

 6,430,171
 218

 14,094
 0

 60,382
 0

 6,430,389

 14,094

 60,382

 12,843,138

 27,456

 119,508

 12,117,135

 75,472

 127,622

       6.0

-     63.6

-      6.4

 269,549  254,979        5.7
 6,562  6,802 -      3.5

 276,111  261,781        5.5Total - Commercial 

Domestic
Transborder

Commercial:

General Aviation
Military

 5,161
 566

 4,965
 1,292

       3.9
-     56.2

Non-Commercial:

 268,038        5.1

 5,727  6,257 -      8.5Total - Non-Commercial 

Commercial:

Non-Commercial:

Domestic  9,249,783  9,304,637  17,510,986        6.0 18,554,420
 125,311  129,421  299,268 -     14.9 254,732Transborder

Total - Commercial  9,375,094  9,434,058  18,809,152  17,810,254        5.6

Total - Non-Commercial  10,122  9,976  20,098  12,212       64.6

 9,814
 10,284

 5,599
 6,613

      75.3
      55.5

 4,848
 5,128

 4,966
 5,156

Grand Total - Passengers  18,829,250  17,822,466        5.6 9,444,034 9,385,216

Total - Air Carrier  6,485,237  6,504,865  12,990,102  12,320,229        5.4

Air Carrier:

Regional:

General Aviation
Military

Commercial:

Air Carrier Domestic:

Air Carrier International:

Air Carrier Transborder:

Commercial:

Total - Regional  2,889,857  2,929,193  5,819,050  5,490,025        6.0

Domestic
International
Transborder

 2,837,034
 6,050

 46,773

 2,874,248
 6,192

 48,753

 5,711,282
 12,242
 95,526

 5,393,851
 0

 96,174

       5.9
     100.0

-      0.7

Regional:
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Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

 4
 0
 0

 6,265
 0
 0

 2
 0
 0

 6,537
 0
 0

 2
 0
 0

 4,817
 0
 0

 3
 0
 0

 1,448
 0
 0

     169.8
       0.0

-     71.5

-      4.2
-     94.8
       0.0

 4

 6,265

 2

 6,537

Mail:

Freight + Express:

 2

 4,817

 3

 1,448

     118.0

-      4.2

Grand Total - Cargo  6,269  6,539 4,819 1,451 -      4.1

 6,269  6,539 4,818 1,451Domestic
 0  1

-      4.1
-     78.6 0 0

TonnesCargo -

Transborder

Mail Plus Freight + Express:

NOTE: Figures may not sum to total due to rounding. 

Mail:

Freight + Express:
Total -

Total -




